BLOCK MINI SERIES H1
LED LIGHTING FOR HAZARDOUS AREAS
AREA & LOWBAY
Reliable. Durable. Efficient.
3,000 to 8,100 lumen models
1
BLOCK MINI SERIES H1
ABOUT RED SKY LIGHTING

5
BLOCK MINI SERIES H1
ORDERING INFORMATION
EXAMPLE: BLM-40-120-277-5K-T5-H1-CG-GRY-PND
BLM
PRODUCT
SERIES
VOLTAGE
120  -  277
120-277V AC
347  -  480*
347-480V AC
LENS
CG  -  Clear Glass
DG  -  Diffuse Glass
MOUNTING
PND -  Pendant
YKE  -  Yoke***
COLOR
GRY  -  Grey
RATING
H1 - C1D1 / C1D2 /
        C2D1 / C3
BEAM
T2 - Type II****
T3 - Type III****
T5 - Type V (NEMA 6 - Wide)
WATTAGE
21 -  21W
40 -  40W
50 -  50W*
60 -  60W
CCT
3K - 3000K
4K - 4000K
5K - 5000K
* 50W only with 347-480V AC, 347-480V AC only with 50W
** CRI 90 option – expect longer lead time
** DLC available with 70 CRI only. Not all product variations listed on this page are DLC qualified.
Visit www.designlights.org/search to confirm qualification.
*** BLM-YOKE Pre-installed
**** Only available with Clear Glass Option
CRI
BLANK -  80 CRI Standard
CRI70   -  70 CRI**
CRI90   -  90 CRI**
6
BLOCK MINI SERIES H1
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
Yoke
BLM-YOKE
Pendant
Yoke BLM-YOKE  Yoke Mount, SUS304, Powder-Coated Grey RAL 7037
 BLM-WGG   Wire Guard for Globe Lens, SUS304
 SFCB02     Safety Cable Kit, SUS304
BLM-WGG SFCB02
Mounting Method             PN Description MPN Code
REPLACEMENT PARTS (ORDERED SEPARATELY)
Part Number Description MPN Code
BLM-21-120-277-Driver    Replacement Driver Kit for BLM-21-120-277 Fixtures    303010016
BLM-40-120-277-Driver    Replacement Driver Kit for BLM-40-120-277 Fixtures    303010017
BLM-60-120-277-Driver    Replacement Driver Kit for BLM-60-120-277 Fixtures    303010018
BLM-50-347-480-Driver    Replacement Driver Kit for BLM-50-347-480 Fixtures    303010019
 CG001-A-01  Replacement Clear Glass Lens for BLM H1/BLM H2    303030001
 DG001-A-01     Replacement Diffuse Glass Lens for BLM H1/BLM H2     303030002
210010049
210010093
210010094
7
BLOCK MINI SERIES H1
LUMEN TABLE
Voltage 100-277VAC  70 CRI
5000K